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
EM after 4 p.m.

'40 CHEV., radio, heater, 4 re-

caps, reblt. engine, good body,
$100. Bob HighsinHhEM 49 L

BEST offer takes this
Chrysler 2 dr. club coupe.
Full power steering f brakes.
Like new Inside tit out. Call
eves. EM 44877.

48 MERC, fully equipped, ov
erdrlve, $305. EM

'54 MERC hardtop, power equip,
clean. $1,500. EM

'54 FORD Clb. Cpe, radio, heat
er, lornomauc, unosreumeu,
factory headers duals, new
nvlon while tires brakes.
2&.000 1 owner miles. Ph. EM

1048 FORD 4 dr, super de-

luxe, 46.000 miles, near per-
fect. 1535 Norway St.

'50 CHRYSLER Hard top, High-
lander Int. $525. EM
after 5:30.

so PLY. Sneclsl Deluxe. 4 dr.
Rebuilt engine, good white
walls. Radio. Heater & turn
lights. 48.000 ml. at very clean.
TR

853 Auto Ports & Repolrt
mn SALE: 2 new 6.70x15 re

caps, 2 good cflstngs, all for
$20.00. 6.70x15 tire chains, $5.00.
410 Normandy Dr. EM

SELL Offenhauser 3 carb mani
fold complete wun earns. n
kenderian track can for Chev
216 113J Independence

CUSTOM (34Fo7d radio. Ph
EM 3.6001.

854 Trucks, Trail, for tal
40 CHEV. panel 4 snd. $125,

5300 N. River Rd. EM

81 FORD li ton . new
motor, perfect cond. 847 B

Front, Woodburn, Ore,

856 Wanted, Cart, Trucks

WANTED to Buy 1855 and older
model us,en enrs. naipn moan
at bbb s. lztn, rivi

858 Motorcycles
FOR SALE 1052 BSA $158. Low

mileage, uau .m vimi.

900 Display Clagg.

nook, a nea rms., utility ,oam & ',3 on main noor, asmi. nas
party rm. with fireplace, bedrm. V plenty of storage. Good
south location, can wuri ninin, evt am wvm.

SECLUSION
Beautiful new family home, family rooi, 2 sets plumb

ing. 2 fireplaces, oum-i- n oven, range v aim ier. uoie,
plastered garage, picturesque setting. Only $16,500. Call H.
Peck, eve. EM

FOR QUALITY & SECURITY. THIS IS IT
Entrance hall, Swedish fireplace,

bedrms., beautiful nainroom wnn coioren iixiures, mower in
half bath off utility, dble. plartered garage, perimeter heating
system. To see, call Muri J ranis, eve. am

SOMETHING EXTRA
Modern, South, beautiful

gtetnnratt ninine. nains. 2

dishwasher & lg. refrigerator.
wonderful buy. Call Andy Halvorsen, eve. EM

SEE THIS $16,600 VALUE

pn. em

WE NEED YOUR LISTINGS

LICENSED ALSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

Ive. Phones: EM EM EM EM EM
EM If no answer call EM

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors

ill
Ohmart

477 COURT

LISTINGS NEEDE- D-

rnm anrf look with mo this
qral kit., beautiful woodwork,
in wrougnt iron, nam ,),
$14,500. Call Roy Ferris, eve.

134 SOUTH LIBERTY H &

ONLY $450 DOWN
FURNITURE In house goes.

Property neeas repairs, dui s
worth $5,950 "as is." 3

Garage. 3 blocks from
South Salem High.

ACREAGE-$0- 00 DOWN
THREE-BE- ROOM home needs

finishing, w acres, in culti-
vation. 6 wooded. Battle Creek
on place. $6,400.

BUSINESS
VALLEY town near Salem. Gen

eral store. Service station.
Locker plant. 2 homes. 1 acre.

427 Ferry List With Us
Eive. moreneaa e.wi niumn

Ramsey em

STATE FINANCE

17 S. HIGH ST.

r.HJs.-G- .I. OR LONG TERM

QUALIFIED
Lee Ohmart

A HAVEN
Vour home Is the heart of living. You can rest and relax In this

new home in "Peony Gardens" family room is

richly paneled in wood. All new features such as double
garage, second hath off master bedroom and forced air oil
furnace. Priced at $1.1.050.00 with good terms. Let Adrienne
sercotnDe snow it to you tooay, tve. pnone em

WANT A LARGE SPACIOUS HOME, CLOSE IN?
This should do the trick a home with 2 full haths.

806 Houiti For Solt

luylno SvUdlnf ; gg

NEED PLENTY ' ELBOW
ROOM! Then this well located
nearly new 3 bedroom home
with full basement will fit you
perfectly. Latest built-i- kit-

chen with separate bretkfaat
room having built In buffet.
Lot of room lor your family.
Prtse 117,750 00. To see call
DEAN KLARR, home phone
EaU MOW).

UNUSUALLY NICE. New S

bdrm. home. 1360 sq. ft. floor
space. Location good. City
water it sewer. Will be a
pleasure to show you this fine
home. Price 114.100. Call
DALE RAYBURN. Evt. phone
EM 2 2045.

REALTY
PHONE EM

PAINS?
Lg. llv. & din. rms.. kit. with

one In family rm. .1 spacious

beamed ceiling, family rin.,
iircDiacea. ouiu-i- imvc, oven,

Corner lot, garage, A

solendld home. lg. nat
ironi eniry, Deaumuuy none
noic. Kirg. 1 inwi loca.iun,

EM

F PHONE EM

TRAILER COURT
AND apartments in Salem. Space

for 10 trailers at $15 each.
Price $10,500, Terms. Or take
in trade nome, larm or con
tract.

BUSINESS LOT
ON South Commercial.

frontage, $12,600. Terms, or
may consider trade. Also many
other lots.

ONLY $500 DOWN
near St,

Vincent's school. Big living
room, nice Kiirnen. uarage
Deep Int. Price 94.030,

Office EM
r.i uin

CO., REALTORS

PH. EM

CONVENTIONAL MORTGAGE

ATTENTION BUILDERS
4 acres on Bonne road for only

$1000 per acre. Water will soon
be available. Better check
this today with Mr. McGuire.

OWNER CALIFORNIA BOUND
Fine 2 bedroom and paneled den

aouth in restricted neighbor-
hood. Better than i acre of
land, nicely landscaped. Bus
onlv block, near school in

Salem Heights district. Price
$11,950.

FAIR MOUNT HILL OWNER
TRADE EAST

3 bedroom, basement in top con-
dition. Owner wants lo Iran
for 3 bedroom one floor near
Serra High school. Call Dick
Schmidt.

BUSINESS OR INDUSTRIAL
tone t Acres in ruiem

City Limits on thru Mreel.
Could be divided, good 3 hdrm.
house that will carry property
until needed. Will trade for
apartment.
CALL RON HUDKINS - Eve.
Ph. EM

HOME IN THE COUNTRY - 79

Acres Approx. w Acres ,

with timber. Bal. good
land to rslsc feed. Has good
5 rm. home, basmt., lurniice.
Good barn and machine islied.
located approx. 6 miles Irom
Salem on paved road. Price
io.(MK). Owner will take in
home in Salem.
CALL O. V. HUME . Eve.
Ph. KM

CLOSE IN 8 UNIT APART-MKN-

HOUSE plus Barber
Shop. Rentals mostly furn-
ished. A rood Investment. In
come $21 50 per mo. Price
110. POO. Will alto take small
houoe in trade.
CALL G. H. GRABENHORST,

-- JR.

CANDALARIA HEIGHTS Ex-

tremely nice 3 hdrm. home,
Lge. llv. rm. and dm, rm.
nhii den with a fireplace. rav
llfhl hMtnl., finished party
room witn nrepiace, puis i
4th hdrm. t.ge. dole, gnrnee.
View prnprrtv. Price $25 000

See ttm one while it la is,
CALL RICHARD E. GHAHEN
HORST.

BROS., REALTORS
PH. EM

bl2 Exsh. Real titoto

&

this Income property in business

large living room, separate dining room, basement with oil
furnace. Located on larg.1 dnuhle lot, beautifully landscaped,
complete with sprinkling system and all for $17,500.00, Call

806 Heum For Sol

NICE PLACE
1500 So,. Ft. of floor space In

inis t ir. oio nome iwr
112.000. An acre of ground all
rail board fenced, noma has
fireplace, good oil heating
svslem, ft a 2 car Gar. lo-

cated on Liberty Rd. just be-

yond Browning Ave.

14500
S28 BELMONT St. C.3 xona, old

but clean 3 Hdrm. house on a

small Lot, (.VW. down k 940.
month,

GOOD VALUE
ONLY has 1 fireplc., only bath

at nan. no lami v nm. no
butltln range or oven, but II

does nave quality workman-
ship A- materials. It's on a
corner lot with trees, lawn &

Ihrubs in. it's a late built 3
Bdrm. home with 2 car Gar.
located South in a good spot,
worth the money at $15,300.

2 GOOD HOUSES
REAL CLOSE IN. 2 Bdrm.

house li turn, at rents at ssa.
Other has full Basmt. 2

Bdrma. plus floored upstairs,
fireplc, new heating system,
both have new roof eve
trouahs. it outside paint. Cali
fornia bound, owner asking

SMALL LOT
Close to State Ofc. Bldgs.. fine

2 Barm, nome with in side
utility, attached Gar., just the
place for a couple who don't
want a ioi oi yara worn,
priced low at $7,350,

OFFICE Ph. EM
HOME Ph. ED EM
MRS, WOOTTEN EM

ED

REALTOR
433 N. HIGH

500 DOWN
EXCELLENT "2 Bdrm. home

with basement. 50x111 lot on
paved st. Good garage with
ihon snace. It does need nalnt
BUT ii as sound as a Silver
dollar, sacrifice ror 931130.
pnone cliff huwuek, uic,
EM Home EM

HOUSE HUNTING?
THIS is the answer. 7 yr. old

contemporary iw
sq. ft,, ww carpet, FA oil and
nice utility. blka. to Elem

5 blks. to Salem HI. F1IA
Commitment, or assume $0000,
bal at 4Mj per cent. Mo. pay
$70. PITI. Call DON BELLIN
GER, EM

CHARMING,
NEWf 3 Bedroom. Built tinder
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

THE HOMESELLERS

D. McCARGAn, REALTOR

Ready To Trade?
I have a 2 bedroom home .north.

would like lo traoe ior .1 s

& haaemenl anywhere.
We are Interested In a new
hninn nr a onod nlder one. We
have an honest SII.OOO equity
I1.0IW so what have you? Call
Hero wuismnr.
Eve. EM 2.7368.

702 N. HIGH PH. EM

TRANSFERRED. 4 yr. old 2

bdrm., liv. rm., nen. Kit.
ii'nrlf chnrt cnvriri natlo. '
hathR. in Phoenix Arl.ona. for
similar Salem property. Write
Box 587 Statesman-Journal-

818 Wonted, Reol EsroTt

WANTED: 3 or 4 bdrm. hse..
and garage, must oe cccnn inn
good cond good va rd ard
lawn, to $10,500, atinstanCal
down nivm'l, describe full v.
Box 563 Statesman-Journa- l

o8 ACRE home site. 15

mile radius Salem. Some
trees, knoll or hill ground pre-
ferred. EM

900 Displny Class.

MUST SELL

Need the Room!

'53 Dodge $995
Vfl. radio, heater,
matte transmission.

'52 Pontiac ....$895
Custom Calallna Couple with
radio, heater, hydramatic.

52 Buick Sdn ..$795
Radio, heater A dynaflow.

'52 Chevrolet ..$795
Club couple radio, heater.
powerghde.

'51 Pontiac ....$695
Sedan, radio, heater, hydra.

'51 DeSoto $545
Sedan, radio, heater, auto.
transmission.

'50 Olds 88 ....$495
Cluh Sedan Radio, heater,
hydramatic.

'51 Pontiac ....$395
Sedan with radio A heater.

'51 Studebaker..$195
Radio, heater, overdrive.

Taggesell Pontiac
Wi0 No. Liberty EM

Any Wheel.

I

850 Automotive
852 Uted Cart For Sale

NEW CAR

TRADE-IN- S

LODER'S

56 Olds Holiday $2795
88 Coupe with radio, heater,
standard transmission, black
and white finish with white
walls. low mileage.

55 Olds Holiday $2495
88 Coupe Radio, btater, by
dramatic, power steering,
power brakes, tutone paint,white tires, padded dash. 303
hp Rocket Engine, low milt
aee k one.nwner.

54 Olds 4 Door $2095
Super 88 Radio, heater, hy
dramatic, power steering,
power brakes, power 4 way
seat, seat covers, red k white
finish with whita walls, and)

53 Buick Hdtp $1195
naaio, neater, dynanow, tu-
tone paint, white walla, one
owner.

50 Chev. 4 Door $495
Deluxe Radio, heater, pew
erglide, seat covers, Al motor

REMEMBER!
If it's from Loder's. . . ,

It's good

LODER BROS. CO.

USED CAR DEPT.
461 W, High St. EM

sn's
Oregon'i Oldest Dealer

, BEST BUY
Used Carl

Commercial it Chameketi
EM

Union ft Commercial EM
1054 LINCOLN Capri ope., fully

equlnt., $1,750. 1054 Mercury
hardtop cne., $1,500. ifee aft

Shoppers iar far, earry m
nign.

900 Display Class.

EM

106 Houiei For Salt

SELL OR TRADE
THREE ACRES 131 vilh 3

bdrm. house At double garagd.TRADE FOR 1 bdrm. home.
17950 full price. Call Verle
Landreth. EM 40864 or EM

FOUR ACRES
Right on North Blver Road.

Good for business. $4500. $1500
down. Call John Allison. EM

or Eves. EM

REALTY
.

BRANCH OF COLBATH LAND
CO.

4020 N. Blver Rd. Office ph. EM
EM Evenings

EM or EM
OWNER. 2 bdrm. houie.

also 1 bdrm. house. Small
down pymt. or consider car
or lot in trade. EM for
more info.

Let's Trade
acres, etose in north. 2 bdrm
house, barn, poultry house, ga
rase, workshop, 2 wells. $8,500.
Will trade for 2 bdrm. home
In town up to $0000, Call Mr.
L,eacn. em.

Do You Have
good contract to TRADE? Use
11 as a (town payment on tmi

acre. 1650 sq. ft, 3 bdrm,
home, fireplace, din, rm. and
earaee with a shop.
Not ?ar out SOUTH. See
Mrs. Wells. Price $15,900. Eves
tin

Will Sacrifice
$1,200 equity for $700 on this

laveiy lamuy nome in
dist. Call Mrs. Propit.

Eves. EM '

Bv Owner
Fairmont Hill. 2 bdrm. home.

extra room in attic, utility
room. auto. heat, weather-
stripped insulated. Very
arnnd location, low down pay
ment. Total price $6,050. EM

or cm ivw,

Wanted
;ar or trailer house

trade on my cute 4 bdrm
home with wall to wall carpet'
fng, wanner, dryer, dishwash

k "fenced back yard.
"CAN'T BE BEAT." Call Mrs
Propst. EM

K011 fitLrr LAND CO.
R 3 ACTORS

SI7 'COURLT

$1000 OFF
IP SOLD THIS WEEK I

Next week we leave. You can't
afford 10 m ss this ouy in
better 2 bdrm. with 2 car car.
Finest lac. close in. Designed
for gracious living, has every-
thing inci. view t Call owner

SUBURBAN LIFE
AN UNUSUALLY ATTRACTIVE

3 bedroom home with a large
front porch, on Just under 7
acre. The home is roomy and
immaculate with center entfV.
utility, dining room. The lot
has I walnut, i cherrv trees.
A BIG PACKAGE for only
fii.HHi. r.M eve,
Walt Jones EM '

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PH. EM

2 ACRE BUSINESS
SITE

Has tots of possibilities, 24 x (10

metal building with B" slab
floor, would make good garage
or cabinet shop, room for 4

good building lots in rear of
properly, with 40 apple trees.
110 ft. highway frontage. Close
to Havesvllle School. Total
price S7500. Terms can be ar
ranged. Call Lucas Eve. ph

WEST SALEM
$500 DN.

Neat and clean. Late built mod'
em 2 bedroom home. Plat-
te red. Hardwood floors. At,
t ached garage, Corner lot.
Hanriv for Blue Lake workers.
Full price $7250 Call Johnson.

REIMANN REAL ESTATE

201 S. High Ph: EM

VIEW HOME TRADE
Exchange your 110.000 to $12,000

home on mis spacious j dco
room home with a wnnderfu
keeping room on the first floor
and a daylight basement with
fireplace and play room,

CALL BON CLEARY
F.M

Don Doucldon
HIAtTMl

:ourt Ph. EM

LINCOLN PARK
Save 1000 on a 3 Bdrm. House,

Kit.. Dr. Lr All Floors Hwd
Fire P.. Utilitv Rm . an
Double Gar. Plastered. Patio
A on Corner LOT. Price $13. WW

Terms.
A Value Parked Home. Just

Finished. 3 Bdrms Hand
Kit. with Many Buillln. Utll
llv. DR.. LR with Fire P
Hwd. W. Floors throughout
Dnuhle Gar., Large Lot, Pnc
11,1.000 with jerms.
Rnth Plarei Have Paved Sta
Curhi. Sidew alks k are 3 Blks.
To Grade School,

Trade for Lots
Win consider J Or 4 Lots Ar

Trade in nn A 2 Bdrm.. LR
KM, Utility. Large
Gar Hfuse u in e.xceneni
Condition In North Of Town.
Price 17.950.

Abrams & Skinne

111 Masonic Buildine
REAL ESTATE INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOAN5
TF.I.F. PHONF. FM

EVES: EM or EM

ENGLEWOOD DIST.
Vtry pinrnd, spacious

hdrm. hnme Karft lurie reo
r"on h l wan mil of nose",
A hutlMns, Bjrrl k atlir for
tnt:iee spare 2 car iufPfe.

2 hth, c!oi to stores bus.
Cll EM 3.139

CHECK THIS." IIV0O0 Ultra
podern home Sacrifice. ,

Phne IRA MANSFIELD
Ofr EM Hnme IM

Cliff Bowder Co.

804 Heum Far Sal

We Specialise In Tridu

US. WE ARE WELL QUAI

yuuk KKAl. ESTATE FROB

Home With Trees
Ever popular ranch style home

with 3 bdrms, I1) baths, oil
heat, built-i- stove and oven,
dble att. garage, large lot, citywater. Highland School Dtit.
Exceptionally well built and
just U3.2W. Call Mr. ,

eve. ph. EM

Owner Transferred BY
AND must give up this lovely

juuiniiiBBiac nnmc. spa
cious bdrms, living rm
dining rm. targe kitchen at
nook, bath, FA oil heat, insu
lated, ven, blinds, att. garage
and patio. A good home for

niy aiz.wn. uan cva smart, 3
eve. ph. EM

Large Family Delight
nte imra 10 una i narm nome
in Englewnod Dlst. Living rm,
kitchen, dinlne nrt frnl
bath, att. garage and home Is
in excellent condition. You can a
buy a lot of living for only
f iu,tuu. van cvD aiuari, eve,
ph. EM

2 For 1
Located on the same lot. Live in

one home and rent the other.
Larger home has 14x20 livingrm. kitchen and dining area. 2
bdrms and bath. Other home myhas 3 rooms and hath. You
can't misi for only $1750. Cali
Mr. Sword, eve. ph. EM

Tavern and Lunch
Plus home near good valleytown. Good man and wife op

eratinn. All equip, in good
condition. All Bldgs., Innd.
equip, fixtures, etc, go for
only $11,000 plus Inventory.
Call N. G. "Dan" Isaak, eve.

in

& Calaba, Realtors
ST. PHONE EM

SALESMEN TO SERVE Y0t

Rudy Calaba

REAL ESTATE
Phon, F.M

Graham EM ": .H'?.k'
Alluon EM

OWNER WANTS TO TRADE:
his clean, older 2 bedrm home
In Englewoort Dial, tor larger.
Price Is IWKI0 and you can
have extra lot tor IW.

WALKING DISTANCE Of
STATE BLtXIK or vhops
Gen. H,!.p ood hie older
hnue. Will consider small
house In trade. 31, BR,

I10.BO0.

West Salem ood location. hlk

Lois nl nut and fruit trees, has

w

THE HOMESELLERS

C. D. McCargar. Rltr.

ELBOW ROOM

WVir not own this small 2 Rdrm.
Home on large suburhan Lot

a' - 4aA- finiw ti IWi Tormi...... , cw.,1 f

MlAl-l- i ti.ii nwv
A mall rmt r.

ThM Hose In pUMered 2 Bdrm
Home at barfiin nrire All
Electric. Just M Term--

Call Mr R.ee EM Eve,
F.M 3 4.

702 N. High LM44il
1 FAMILY hnme riesr St. t.

F H A. loin $VW Price
$9,000. Take Hade. EM

ATTENTION!!

Trade your vacant lot or land as part down

payment on this new duplex, located south
near Leslie School. Shows good returns
on your Investment $12.000. 00. See Adri-tn-

Sercombe, Eve. phone EM

GROWING FAMILY?
You need (his fine 4 bedroom

home near serra man scnooi.
2 bedrooms and full bath down
and 2 bedrooms and 'a bath
up. Brand new GE oil furnace,
property In tin top shape.
Taxes onlv $58. This is a

mighty good buy. You must
5e to appreciate its value.
Only $0450. Call Mr. Stevely.

FOUR CORNERS FAMILY
HOME

Almost 1500 sq. ft. of living
space wun eniryway ana cen-
tral hallway, large rooms, 3

bedrooms. Just a little over a
vear old. Owner wants to move
to a farm with growing fam-

ily. Might consider trade for
$4000 equity. Call Mr. Burgess.

Mr

I
5

ft

i

r
i. 3

0

lnu7 at wmw RTHHT Plastered 2 hdnn. home B Vr.t. 'old.

EVENINGS AND SUNDAYS CALL
W. H. Stevely EM H. E. Burgess EM

E. H. McGuire EM

OUR SERVICE IS TO HELP YOU BUILD OH BUY AND
FINANCE A HOME

GOOD LISTINGS NEEDED BUYERS AVAILABLE

Yes, Sir, a NEW d 6 Passenger Tudor Sedan Just $1886.00

Equipment Includes:
FAMOUS, ELECTRIC WINDSHIELD

Blue Flamo 6 Cylinder Engine -n- ow with WASHERS
hydraulic vnlvo liftersl

TURN SIGNALS TUTONE UPHOLSTERY IN

TUBELESS TIRES ATTRACTIVE COMBINATIONS

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT IF YOU CHOOSE:

Oil Bath Air Cleaner
' $5.40

Deluxe Fresh-Ai- r Heater and Defroster $87.17

Oil Filter on Engine $12.00

Antifreeze in Cooling System $ 4.95

All This Can Be Yours, Right Now, for Just . . .$1,996.52

Insulated & weathentrlppod. Located on Sunnyvlew. $6,300,

will trade for 3 bdrm. home. Terms. Call Mr. Eiling.

HOME FOR CHILDREN, l.ge. 2 bdrm. home, beauliful lot with
nice garden upot. dead-en- street, forced Mr furnace all
rooms large, in very best condition, $10,050, with $$1,500 down
Call Mr. Hicks.

0 ACRE EQUIPPED FARM. Buy this farm with 15 ac. of straw-

berries and make money, all kinds of equipment inclunint! 2

good tractors, rcadv to produce. Buildings including a 5 bdrm.
, home with baprmrnt A: furnace. One In Rood repair k better

than average, good irrigation system k plenty nl water, year
round stream. 8 units tor pickers. You I beat It I or

House in trade will be considered. Call Mr. Todd.

CHICKEN RANCH BARGAIN. 1.SMI capacity nn 'i aire with S

houses, just right (or Ma and Pa. 2 laying houses A: feed

house. All this for only $8,500. $500 down will handle. Call

Mrs. Graham.
IDEAL Good 3 bdrm. house, 'i blk. n grade

ch walking1 d.s.anre to Junior HUf schools 1m hying
rm. mn oorch & full basement. Call Mr. an- -

Meter.
ROY TODD

2.119 Stale St.
Eve.: Eltii EM Mn.
FM VanMeter EM
Todd EM

JACOBSEN & KEENE, REALT

GOOD NET PROFIT on this
Custom Slaughter hse. thai
can be operated by one

No lalei or delivery prob-
lems. Well equipped . pood
terms.

t ACRES GOOD BERRY LAND
with older 3 B R. house. Will
take eood car or rental house
as down payment. Live creek
thru place. Price 18250.

CHARMING SUBURBAN A

quality nome oi a norms., it

full baths, Ige. liv. rm. fwith
fireplace, din. rm.. birch kit-

chen, auto, oil F.A. heating,
wardrohe closets, mercury
switches, nicely landscaped,
onlv 2 yrs. old. $15,000.
CALL J. E. LAW Eve. Ph.
EM i

R 4 DISTRICT 8 Lots Largest
area available in Salem.
Fronts on bun line. Only $8750.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY
Eve. Ph. EM

2 HOUSE & SMALL BARN ON
2 t ai hks mjuih i noune
Is planter ed and has 2 bdrms.
ano hasemenl. Nice fireplace
and Rord oil furnace. Tin e

other house is a small bdrm.
home. This Is a good buy for
$13.!50. or owner might trade
for 2 hdrm. houe rtouc In.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON
Eve. Ph. EM 48088.

BUSINESS LOT North Com-
mercial St. offered at sacrl
flee price of $MO0. ldral

for any type of service
buMness. distributor or office.
CALL C. L. GRABENHORST.

DOWNTOWN CONCRETED
USED CAR LOT Stze 75 x

82'j ft, UnM car lalei hnue
Price $15,000. Will also it nut
or trafle
CALL RICHARD E. GRABEN
HORST.

GRABENHORST
ISO S. LIBERTY ST.

812 Exch. Rai Citato

BLDG.) EMGHEYHOUND456 N. CHURCH
CUSHING EM JACOBSEN EM Ji.g1-,- ;

KIGGINS EM HOLLENBECK EM
F.M JOHNSON EM

PLUS!
The Most Important Extras That Money CAN'T Buy:

Proper New Car Service
A complete Job of checking and rcchecking your new Chevrolct-T- hc most Important

Inspeclinn In the. life ol your car, performed by Capitol Chevrolel-CadilUc- , with ont of

the largest, parts and service departments In the Northwest.

Fair, Honest Financing Charge-s-
G. M. A. C. or LOW Rank terms Remember. "Bank lerms" does not assure you ol

low rales We will gladly go over your deal bclorc you sign, to show you the exact

break down nl all costs.

Warrant- y-
We stand behind the cars we sell. We arc Interested in your continued happiness and

snllslncllnn with your car.

Convenience
Vreo pickup and delivery service is available to you at Capitol Chevrolet-Cadilla- Your

time spent In returning your car (nr checkups and inspections it Important to us.

Our Compan- y-
70 employees, many ol them your own (rlends and neighbors, genuinely Interested la

you, and your happiness in being a Chevrolet owner.

A nic. small home In

trade
KM

n r,F IN .h.irban 1 acre.

EM

" Kit:Call Bon. Kraus. eve. pi.
4! acre, cultivated and in .Proved P alt A ,ood 2

plastered home. Ilreplac. far pump hse lood x

ni shed Sta thli nice (arm. Call Herb. Barnes.

Church St. I""" PJlEMJJ Wednesday Trade Day at Nelsons
TRADE your small home for

LES DAVIS SEZ: Add up all the extras, and we're sure you'll agree, the best place
to buy your new car iseaky Seel On

zone on south i2tn si. Has income from 3 apis, includingowner s apt Has new oil FA hlgmg ivsiem. Bus by door. This
will increase m value when iold for businessfiroperty will trade for small house. Call Clyde

Foulk, Eve. ZM

TRADE Commercial Building used for Hatchery, approx. 20x80
Ft., in West Salem for a variety of tnvntmentl. Binding now
vacant. Ha cement floor, city tewtr. hth'ntt trade. Building
prx-e- at 830 nm. Cat! Chet Nelson, Eve. EM

TRAD! YOl'R small arreage for a new home 'n Middle flrove
Dl Owner has Jmi rnmrl-i- d tht bdrm. ranch suit
horn H very large rooni, plenty of 'Inrnge. A fenrert
Hai small barn. Jl.vnnft Call Dorothy Dl. F.vf. FM .83!.

SO,

CAPITOL
T

Could Ruin An Expensive Bearing

4 ACRES.
brm
taedi!

Il N.

1128 NORWAY ST.
I52M, Exc. imall 2 bdrm. home,

with large cheerful llv. rm..
convenient kit . attach, garage
I, shop only 1750 down. See
Mrs. Sella eve. Ph. EM

COLBAT

REALTOR
IITCourt EM 4 4404

i" hdrm., fam-

ily rm.. large llv. rm., kit-

chen, nook. I'a baths, dbl
gar. North Salem. To see call
builder. EM

intrTH- -J biirm.. "riwd. ffrg S

een old. Make offer on 13.-

enulty. Bal. m rV 50 Mis-

souri Ave, EM alter

Heed This Rhyme, liepuck 'em In Time
11 s Saler and Slops Cosily Wearing.

"Rsl.m' Own Vnrii Dealer"
l,ES DAVIS'

VALLEY MOTOR CO.
I.1RFRTY AT CFNTFP1 KM

TRADF. vmir Davligh! Riement home up to 120 IVH) for thi
lovely home on Candalana Heights ftir IS8'0 Ha excrllen'
Vtfw. level lot 80x120, drtlf. Bnif. Fruit iree garden Owner
wants baiemt home. Call Trtith Anderson, Eve, FM 2781$

NELSON & NELSON, REALTORS
SSS J. Commercial M. EM 9 610 NO. COMMERCIAL Salem, Oregon

ah


